a Contract Confirmation Letter and/or any 
other (or subsequent) letters confirming the 
prices you need to pay.

Emergency Contact Details 
For gas only, details of Emergency  
Contacts who, between them, are available 
twenty-four (24) hours a day, seven  
(7) days a week and three hundred and
sixty-five (365) days a year to arrange
for the site to stop taking gas where so
directed by us or your Network Operator in
order to avert or diminish the effect of a gas
supply emergency.

Emergency Contacts
For gas only, a name and telephone 
number for a representative who can be